
Raisin Toast
With butter and jam

Toasted Sourdough
With butter, jam or vegemite

Brekky Burger
Crispy bacon, with a fried egg,
cheese, caramelised onion and
BBQ sauce all on a toasted bun

Eggs Your Way
Two eggs your way (fried,
poached or scrambled), served
on two slices of toasted
sourdough

Sunsets Granola Bowl (GF) 
Roasted house mixed granola
topped with Greek yoghurt,
honey, pistachio crumb and
fresh seasonal fruits

$9
 

$7

$16

$14

$19

Kids Brekky
Bacon and Egg
Toasted sourdough with one
poached or fried egg, plus a
rasher of bacon and tomato
sauce

Junior Brekky Burger
Crispy rasher of bacon with a
fried egg and tomato sauce on a
toasted bun

Kids Waffle and Berries
A toasted waffle topped with
seasonal berry compote, ice
cream and maple syrup

$10
 

$10

$10
 

Waffle Stack
Two toasted waffles with ice
cream, maple syrup and seasonal
berry compote

Savoury Mince On Toast
Delicious house-made savoury
mince, toasted sourdough,
homestyle bean mix

Big Bowlo Breakfast 
Two rashers of bacon, two eggs
your way (fried, poached or
scrambled), grilled tomato,
sausage, homestyle bean mix and
toasted sourdough

Eggs Benny
Two slices of toasted sourdough
with wilted spinach, two poached
eggs, two bacon rashers and
hollandaise sauce

Hash & Avo Smash (V) (GF)
Hash brown, smashed avocado
and cheesy scrambled egg with
herbed hollandaise sauce

Fritters & Haloumi Stack (V) (GF)
House made corn fritters with
grilled haloumi, zesty tomato
relish and two fried eggs

$16 

$18

$24

   $23

$17

$20

SUNDAY BREAKFAST MENU

Something Light Bowlo Favourites

SUNSETS ON BRIBIE Bribie Island Bowls Club
www.bribiebowls.com

2 x Slices Sourdough
2 x Slices Haloumi
1 x Egg                
2 x Hashbrowns       
1 x Waffle
Smoked Salmon    

$5                
$5
$3
$3
$4
$6
 

Add On...
$5       
$4
$5
$6   
$4
$3

Bacon Rasher 
Mixed Beans 
Sausage 
Avocado
Mushrooms
Ice Cream
     
              

Sundays 8am - 11am



Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Short Black

Long Black

Short Macchiato

Long Macchiato

Piccolo Latte

Hot Chocolate

Earl Grey

English Breakfast

Green

Peppermint

Iced Coffee

Iced Latte

Iced Chocolate

Milk Shake

Thick Shake

Juice

coffee
5.50

5.50

5.50

3.00

5.50

2.80

3.20

2.80

5.50

pot of tea
5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

add-on
Extra Shot

Flavour 

Take Away

Mug

Almond/Soy Milk

Oat/Lactose Free

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

1.00

cold drinks
7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

8.50

6.00

cafecafemenumenu

SUNSETS ON BRIBIE Bribie Island Bowls Club
www.bribiebowls.com

Health Booster         12.00      12.50

Blend of frozen mango, banana,
spinach and lime with apple juice
and topped with berries

smoothies
The Acai Activate        12.00      12.50

Blend of frozen blueberries, banana,
acai puree and dates with milk and
topped with berries

6.00

6.00

6.00

3.50

6.00

3.30

3.70

3.30

6.00

m v

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

m v

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

m v

m v m v


