## • SUNDAY BREAKFAST MENU

Sundays 8am - 11am

Something Light		Bowlo Favourites
Raisin Toast With butter and jam	\$9	Waffle Stack \$16 Two toasted waffles with ice cream, maple syrup and seasonal
<b>Toasted Sourdough</b> With butter, jam or vegemite	\$7	berry compote
Brekky Burger Crispy bacon, with a fried egg, cheese, caramelised onion and BBQ sauce all on a toasted bun	\$16	Savoury Mince On Toast \$18  Delicious house-made savoury  mince, toasted sourdough,  homestyle bean mix
Eggs Your Way Two eggs your way (fried, poached or scrambled), served on two slices of toasted sourdough	\$14	Big Bowlo Breakfast Two rashers of bacon, two eggs your way (fried, poached or scrambled), grilled tomato, sausage, homestyle bean mix and toasted sourdough
Sunsets Granola Bowl (GF) Roasted house mixed granola topped with Greek yoghurt, honey, pistachio crumb and fresh seasonal fruits	\$19	Eggs Benny \$23  Two slices of toasted sourdough with wilted spinach, two poached eggs, two bacon rashers and hollandaise sauce
Kids Brekky	440	Hash & Avo Smash (V) (GF) \$17  Hash brown, smashed avocado and cheesy scrambled egg with herbed hollandaise sauce
Bacon and Egg Toasted sourdough with one poached or fried egg, plus a rasher of bacon and tomato sauce	\$10	Fritters & Haloumi Stack (V) (GF) \$20  House made corn fritters with grilled haloumi, zesty tomato relish and two fried eggs
Junior Brekky Burger Crispy rasher of bacon with a	\$10	Add On
fried egg and tomato sauce on a toasted bun  Kids Waffle and Berries A toasted waffle topped with seasonal berry compote, ice cream and maple syrup	\$10	2 x Slices Sourdough \$5 Bacon Rasher \$5 2 x Slices Haloumi \$5 Mixed Beans \$4 1 x Egg \$3 Sausage \$5 2 x Hashbrowns \$3 Avocado \$6 1 x Waffle \$4 Mushrooms \$4 Smoked Salmon \$6 Ice Cream \$3

## **SUNSETS ON BRIBIE**



coffee		
COLLCC	m	V
Flat White	5.50	6.00
Cappuccino	5.50	6.00
Latte	5.50	6.00
Short Black	3.00	3.50
Long Black	5.50	6.00
Short Macchiato	2.80	3.30
Long Macchiato	3.20	3.70
Piccolo Latte	2.80	3.30
Hot Chocolate	5.50	6.00
add-on		
Extra Shot	0.50	
Flavour	0.50	
Take Away	0.50	
Mug	0.50	
Almond/Soy Milk	1.00	
Oat/Lactose Free		

smoothies	m	v			
Health Booster	12.00	12.50			
Blend of frozen mango, banana,					
spinach and lime with apple juice					

and topped with berries

m	v
5.50	6.00
5.50	6.00
5.50	6.00
5.50	6.00
	5.50 5.50 5.50

COIG GITIIK		
Cola allina	m	V
Iced Coffee	7.50	8.00
Iced Latte	7.50	8.00
Iced Chocolate	7.50	8.00
Milk Shake	7.50	8.00
Thick Shake	8.50	9.00
Juice	6.00	7.00



cold drinks



m v
The Acai Activate 12.00 12.50
Blend of frozen blueberries, banana, acai puree and dates with milk and topped with berries